Device Brand Model Serial Number Asset Tag MAC Address Condition
Cisco Cisco CP-7811 WZP26370J79 8C1E809A79CF Unknown
Conference Speaker Phone Cisco CP-7937G 0004F2FOE767 11921 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322FBQ 14900 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F6V 14708 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320TF5 14420 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA33312HR 14563 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211ND6 15452 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211NBM 15509 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J058DZ1 15979 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRF3GB2 21957 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NMYT52 19699 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320TG4 14586 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1veDz1 16138 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1vaDz1 16141 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F69 14765 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J33TCZ1 16156 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1T6DZ1 16137 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J34XCZ1 16145 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J3F4DZ1 16041 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1X7DZ1 16076 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 JoweDZz1 16061 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J359D71 16155 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J228D71 16040 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J3G5DZ1 16121 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1L9DZ1 16143 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F4R 14662 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F4G 11429 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211N94 15594 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1R9DZ1 16132 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1J9DZ1 16142 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J35VCZ1 16154 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J1726DZ1 16122 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 ]288D71 16065 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 JOT7DZ1 16062 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J33YCZ1 16147 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J35TCZ1 16150 Unknown




Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
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Desktop
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Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell

Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Optiplex 3010
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Compaq Pro 6300SF
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3010
Optiplex 3020
Optiplex 3020

J1)7D71
JIN8DZ1
J229D71
2UA3322F96
J2D7DZ1
JOYoDZ1
J1S9D71
J346D71
J34WCZ1
J2B8DZ1
2UA33312H6
2UA3322FC7
2UA33312HP
2UA3320T85
2UA33312GL
2UA33312GS
2UA3320T9K
2UA33312HW
2UA33312H8
J029D71
2UA3452BY9
2UA3322F4F
2UA3320TF6
2UA3322F67
2UA3320S6B
2UA3211N8S
J2T6D7Z1
J2S6DZ1
J345D71
2UA3320TGB
2UA3322F3X
2UA3320T6Z
2UA3322F7G
J340D71
JOB8DZ1
5MH1V52
5N57T52

16139
16140
16063
14909
16064
16198
16133
16148
16146
16042
14540
14879
14388
14557
14529
14550
14565
14543
14561
16403
15938
14679
14440
14865
14349
15521
16102
16101
16104
14587
14648
14588
14660
16253
17927
19522
19617

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N90V52 19607 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 JOR6DZ1 17949 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NJXT52 19500 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NHOV52 19501 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NLWT52 19701 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H366Y12 17977 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H379Y12 17773 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H37CY12 17771 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H357Y12 17962 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRCOGB2 22073 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRFOGB2 22076 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J128D71 16210 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322FC0 14818 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320T9N 14535 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F46 14912 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320T80 14519 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA33312GN 14552 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVTLKB2 20387 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H33BY12 17954 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRF2GB2 21952 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRDXFB2 22045 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVTPKB2 20394 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H389Y12 17957 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NCXT52 19519 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5ND1V52 19506 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NM0OV52 19706 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NCOV52 19511 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FV6LKB2 20441 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FYYJKB2 20467 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVTKKB2 20388 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 57YKND2 23945 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FV6KKB2 20354 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NCZT52 19684 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3050 583S0Q2 24985 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3060 6lp4fx2 46618 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FV9JKB2 20352 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3050 GBX2GQ2 25152 Unknown




Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NBXT52 19510 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVTRKB2 20377 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVFQKB2 20353 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVOLKB2 20355 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVTJKB2 20378 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FVOQKB2 20374 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H368Y12 17985 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H377Y12 17965 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRF1GB2 23547 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N8YT52 19655 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3060 6LJ8FX2 31389 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F9R 14786 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H337Y12 17978 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J36XCZ1 16085 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J3H3DZ1 16376 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 J299D71 16116 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NFYT52 19569 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MTOV52 19611 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MR0OV52 19602 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NGWT52 19568 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRDYFB2 23326 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRG1GB2 24216 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N7WT52 19616 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRFZFB2 23777 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N00V52 19627 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 CXCJGB2 21936 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N20V52 19712 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRDZFB2 20305 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 745 9Q4CLD1 7016 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 745 BGV9YD1 7948 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 745 2JV9YD1 7943 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 745 JGVIYD1 7949 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MWXT52 19730 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MY0V52 19728 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320TBF 14624 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F5) 14713 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F7Z 14780 Unknown




Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F5Y 14716 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320T7D 14601 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320T78B 14594 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 790 ANP6XR1 9809 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 7050 8PVTHK2 10010 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NSYT52 19657 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MJ1V52 19577 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MJXT52 19597 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H33CY12 17975 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MNVT52 19546 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NQYT52 19476 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H36BY12 18000 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NKWT52 19708 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 H378Y12 17964 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211NBQ 15596 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320771 14584 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F7C 14672 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211NBD 15419 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320TG) 14589 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211N7W 15426 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211N8R 15587 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MKVT52 19515 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MHWT52 19514 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N40V52 19663 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3320TG5 14436 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322F95 39780 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3322FAT 14687 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 JOT6DZ1 16307 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 760 CNO0G958P4294099N0D54 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N50V52 19729 Unknown
Desktop HP Compaq Pro 6300SF 2UA3211INDV 15429 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 JoJ8Dz1 17924 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NQXT52 19480 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NBZT52 19505 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NMVT52 19481 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MLXT52 19512 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NK1V52 19508 Unknown




Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NCYT52 19530 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NFZT52 19529 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NJVT52 19502 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5MJYT52 19513 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NLVT52 19471 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NSWT52 19473 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NPOV52 19483 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NHWT52 19509 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NNYT52 19475 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5NBYT52 19507 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 HZz8D71 16404 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3040 FYRRKB2 20576 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 6G75FX2 47429 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 5N70V52 19726 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3020 DRFVFB2 23711 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 3010 ]248D71 16267 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 1K6XIN1 11493 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 88S4GN1 38420 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 CXS5DP1 6808 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 CXN4DP1 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 CXR3DP1 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 CXS3DP1 9808 Unknown
Desktop Dell Optiplex 780 CXR8DP1 40316 Unknown
Flat Panel Samsung BE75C-H 0FQZHCBW800616D Unknown
Monitor Dell P1913T CNOPVGRC744453ASBNRU 15171 Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B CNOUHB8374822086201YN 27500 Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B MX077NPN7426213N1DPU 27150 Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B MX077NPN7426213G1WNU Unknown
Monitor Dell ST2010B MXO0R7VV27426204S29YS Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B CNO77NPN7426114KACYS 27520 Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B CNO077NPN7426114KAGGS 27670 Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B MX077NPN7426213N1DRU 27268 Unknown
Monitor Dell 1708FPT CNOKU789716187AAAMC5 27151 Unknown
Monitor Dell 1908FPB CNODY8407426185SAKRL 40161 Unknown
Monitor Dell 1708FPT CNOKU789716187AAAMT) 27521 Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B MX077NPN7426213G1WKU Unknown
Monitor Dell P1911B MX077NPN7426213N12WU 27134 Unknown
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Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell

P1911B
1708FPT
Compaqg LA2006x
P1911B
1909WB
1708FPT
P1911T
P1911B
P1911T
P1911T
1708FPT
P1911B
1708FPT
1708FPT
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
P1911B
P1911B
P1911B
P1911B
P1911B
1909WB
1909WB
Compaqg LA2006x
P1913T
1708FPT
Compaq LA2006x
E1916HF
P2719H

CNO77NPN7426114T5FPS
CNOKU789716187AAAMTN
CNC319Q3XK
MX07NPN7426213N1E5U
CN04MGYF7426106B4W5U
CNOKU789716187AGA287
CNO08JCGH7444519A356L
MX07NPN7426213M16HU
CNO08JCGH7444519A305L
CNO08JCGH7444518VEJLL
CNOKU78971618754GCSV
MX077NPN7426213M16N
CNOUH8374822079806NQ
CNOKU7897161877LCJ2A
CNC319P8CR
CNC318Q44P
CNC319P8QD
CNC250QXH4
CNC315PT9K
CNC318Q3MQ
CNC319P8L7
CNC311NYY1
CNC225P948
CNC318Q3MzZ
CNO77NPN7426114K4C3S
CNO77NPN7426114K5D1S
MX077NPN7426213N1DUU
CNO77NPN7426114T5EVS
CNO77NPN7426114T5F1S
CN04MGYF7426106H4PHU
CN04MGYF7426106B4WCU
CNC318QHGB
CNOPVGRC744454CUAFSU
CNOKU78971618795AGZQ
CNC310QC79

CN00747M7287262HDKOUAO00
CNOP0J39WSLO015IEW9LA12

27519
27693
26581
27152
18569
27504
26691
27240
26390
26389
27142
27499
27549
7092
27143
14843
26388
14832
47351
40226

15642
42202
14849
8732
8730
27135
27133
27154
28357
11385
26444
19925
26552
15749
28059

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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Monitor
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Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP

1704FPTT
P1913T
P1911B
P1911B
P1911B
P1913T
P1913T
E1916HF
E1916HF
E1916HF
1708FPT
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
P1913T
P1913T
P1913T
P1913T
E1916HF
E1916HF
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
Compaqg LA2006x
Compaq LA2006x
1708FPT
P1913T
P1913T
1708FPT
Compaqg LA2006x

CNO0Y42997161858GCHS2
CNOPVGRC74453ASBGBU
MX077NPN7426213G1W5U
MX077NBN7426213G1WTU
MX077NPN7426213N101U
CNOPVGRC7444554FB2JU
CNOPVGRC7444553RAN8U

CNOXJ5TR72872668EEDUAOO

CNOXJ5TR72872668EEQUAOO
CNOXJ5TR72872668EFTUAOO
CNOKU7897161877ECBFL
CNC310Q9DN
CNC311NYZL
CNC311INYYK
CNC309QBNZ
CNC319Q3276
CNC319Q2FH
CNOPVGRC744453ASBPJU
CNOPVGRC7444554DA7KU
CNOPVGRC744453ASBURU
CNOPVGRC7444554FAT6U

CNOXJ5TR72872668EECUA00
CNOXJ5TR72872668EFNUAQCO

CNC318Q45Q
CNC318QHFF
CNC318Q41S
CNC319Q3YS
CNC315PT96
CNC319Q3XX
CNC320POSK
CNC318QH4D
CNC319P86X
CNOKU78971618795AGZG
CNOPVGRC7444554FB0OVU
CNOPVGRC7444553R218U
CNOKU78971618754GAP0
CNC318QH94

24461
16360
40353
8830
8813
28080
19939
28079
28081
28068
7557
15770
15775
15807
15766
10268
9103
17849
19937
17778
19938
28084
28083
28020
28011
27040
47365
47359
9379
9004
8949
47364
26539
19340
19806
27849
47358

Unknown
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Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
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Unknown
Unknown
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Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC319Q3GQ 9362 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x 3CQ133N76L 8954 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC319Q3XW 47350 Unknown
Monitor Dell 1708FPT CNOKU78971618795AH39 24462 Unknown
Monitor Dell E1916HF CNOXJ5TR72872668EE6UA00 28070 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC319P8B2 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC319Q3RQ 38513 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC318Q4G3 9831 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC319P8JD Unknown
Monitor HP Compag LA2006x CNC319P8)7 26613 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC320PO0OK5 47353 Unknown
Monitor HP Compaqg LA2006x CNC311NZz31 15683 Unknown
Monitor Dell Compaqg LA2006x CNC318QHBK 26611 Unknown
Monitor Dell Compaqg LA2006x CNC311NYY8 15804 Unknown
Monitor Dell 1909WF CNOXYF7K7287204P08CS 24439 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003702 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003737 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 HALMTF084931 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 HALMTF084938 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003759 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 F1LMTF062717 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003697 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 K1LMTF107209 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003732 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 HALMTF083647 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003706 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 JALMTF034783 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 HALMTF083179 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 F1LMTF059690 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 F1LMTF061792 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 JALMTF034792 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003773 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 F1LMTF062720 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003620 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 HALMTF083622 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 JALMTF034766 Unknown
Monitor Asus VW199 ESLMTF003743 Unknown




Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Networking Switch
Networking Switch
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone

Asus
Asus
Asus
Asus
Asus
Asus
Asus
Asus
Asus
HP
Dell
HP
Shuttle
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco

VW199
VW199
VW199
VH196T-P
VW199
VW199
VW199
VW199
VW199
Compaq LA2006x
1909WF
Compaq LA2006x
DH9BWO01
Catalyst 3560-CX
Cataslyst 2950
CP-7811
CP-7841
CP-7821
CP-7821
CP-7911GV03
CP-7811
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV02
CP-7811
CP-7811
CP-7841
CP-7821
CP-7911GV03

HALMTF083650
ESLMTF003743
HALMTF083650
A3LMIZ096111
HALMTF083623
JALMTF034777
ESLMTF003689
ESLMTF003734
ESLMTF003722
CNC318QHVZ

CNOXYF7K7287204P0GTS

CNC310QB97

DHOBWO013BJ3400587

FOC2021Y035
FHK0920Y0QY
WZP26370J79
WZP252302GM
WZP221713VG
WZP22170VKS
FCH11269LXS
WZP22390TY3
FCH11248E73
FCH112781FG
FCH112781NP
FCH11238JS)
FCH1124AR56
FCH11248CTK
FCH11249PG)
FCH11249PXD
FCH11238THP
FCH1124AFTL
FCH11178KY9
WZP25130FCB
WZP224816AK
WZP2523027N
WZP22171A65
FCH112781CR

17920
27852
27791

8802
8840

43442

43474
6287
44043
5821
5850
5679
5834
5756
6084
6086
6087
6273
5728
6121
44050
29934
44051
29079
5974

005F86FDCCO00

00141CB2CSCO

F01D2D594BB1
007E9579B662
007E9S57990E3
001C58A2BECF
0CDOF8F4962F
001C581C6258
001C58A2D106
001C58A2D1FB
001BDS5E81D39
001C58413BC8

001C58409ABA
001C58409CB3
001BD5E844B0
001C5841119A
001BD47EQF76
FO1D2D56F2FA
0029C22CE638
F01D2D594A80
007E9579D0D5
001C58A2D0A9

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Printer
Printer
Printer
Printer
Printer
Printer

Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
Brother

CP-7941GV01
CP-7941GV01
CP-7962GV04
CP-7911GV03
CP-7962GV06
CP-7962G
CP-7941GV01
CP-7911GV03
CP-7811
CP-7962GV06
CP-7962GV04
CP-7961GV02
CP-7841
CP-7962GV06
CP-7962GV06
CP-7841
CP-7861
CP-7911GV03
CP-7911GV03
CP-7962G
CP-8845
CP-7961GV01
CP-7961GV02
CP-7961GV02
CP-7961GV02
CP-7941G
CP-7961GV02
CP-7911GV03
CP-7962G
CP-7962G
CP-7962G
LaserJet 2420dn

Laserlet Pro 400 M401n
LaserJet Pro M404dn
Laser)et Pro M404dn

LaserJet 2420dn
HL-2270DW

FCH112390JG
INM101711HG
FCH13138UwW4
FCH11249LU5
Unknown
FCH1541BAC3
FCH1123902W
FCH112484H8
WZP22390S0P
FCH134480DP
FCH13138UCB
FCH1244AFVC
WZP252301DW
FCH14218HSN
FCH141782WR
WZP252301F6
WZP252000UF
FCH1124AR84
FCH11238J40
FCH154280E2
FCH2222DL04
FCH11138X6D
FCH11289RPC
FCH13289JPB
FCH11289S2wW
FCH10238JD7
FCH13289LNQ
FCH11269NC7
FCH16058M09
FCH1827ABBA
FCH143383KG
CNGKB54384
PHGDC36229
PHBB419456
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